Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Lauchringen e.V. (40560 )
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Anlage
Lauchringerstralle, 79787 Lauchringen
m 01784431321 1.vorstand@tc-lauchringen.de

Sportwart/in
Happe, Ann-Kathrin
T 0151 24045846 sportwart@tc-lauchringen.de

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Manfred
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Adrian Schmidle; T 07741672967

michaela.schmidle@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Chemnitius, Noah
Meier, Max

Fix, Bennet

Kramer, Aaron
Schmidle, Adrian
Cortese, Gino

Bar, Noah

Seela, Leon

Hausy, Niklas
Heimberger, Max
Merz, Jaron

Callies, Noah
Slijivovac, Milan (SUI*)
Kohler, Jonas
WeiRenrieder, Lucas
Kunz, Ryan David
Meier, Ray (SUI*)
Jung, Josias

Hog, Henry

Miller, Lukas
Cindric, Luka

Denz, Lukas
Nedeljkovic, Jaksa
Katopodis, Wiktor
MeRBmer, Nevio
Schilling, Niklas
Schillinger, Max
Hummel, Vincent Eliah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11084945
11091157
10920279
11091419
10922014
11091313
11002308
10912614
10906107
11098146
11163916
10912748
11409511
11214248
11312400
11409964
11313239
11312401
11410408
11313240
11313241
11409965
11507533
10914660
11313242
11312399
11410409
11166762

LK DR Info
LK20,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

@D UNLOFrP == == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
29 Schmid, Nico 11507108 -

30 Schroter, Raffael 11085121 LK24,8

31 Callies, Leonard 11308547 LK24,4

32 Frangz, Julian 11603868 -

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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